)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 07:11:16 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1062 (Rat #0606, Act #0534 of 1988) General Bill, By Drummond, Leventis, Patterson and M.B. Williams
Similar (H 3578)

A Bill to reauthorize the existence of the State Board of Examiners in Speech Pathology and Audiology for six years and to
amend Section 40-67-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to speech/language pathologists and audiologists, so
as to provide that whenever the term speech pathologist or other similar derivation of the term is used in Chapter 67 of Title 40
it means speech/language pathologist.-amended title

01/20/88
01/20/88
02/18/88
02/23/88
02/23/88
02/24/88
02/25/88
03/02/88
03/10/88
04/21/88
04/27/88
04/27/88
05/04/88
05/04/88
05/05/88
05/12/88
05/17/88
05/17/88
05/17/88
06/06/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-6

Read second time SJ-24

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-24

Read third time and sent to House SJ-45

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1506
Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 10, 1988 HJ-1623

Objection by Rep. Davenport, Wells & Cooper HJ-1890

Special order, set for Wednesday, April 27, 1988 at 3:30 p.m. (Under H 4205) HJ-3173
Amended HJ-3336

Read second time HJ-3360

Read third time HJ-3548

Returned HJ-3548

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-8

Ratified R 606

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/17/88

Act No. 534

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



