

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1062 (Rat #0606, Act #0534 of 1988) General Bill, By Drummond, Leventis, Patterson and M.B. Williams Similar (H 3578)

A Bill to reauthorize the existence of the State Board of Examiners in Speech Pathology and Audiology for six years and to amend Section 40-67-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to speech/language pathologists and audiologists, so as to provide that whenever the term speech pathologist or other similar derivation of the term is used in Chapter 67 of Title 40 it means speech/language pathologist.-amended title

01/20/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
01/20/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5
02/18/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-6
02/23/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
02/23/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-24
02/24/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-45
02/25/88	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1506
03/02/88	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 10, 1988 HJ-1623
03/10/88	House	Objection by Rep. Davenport, Wells & Cooper HJ-1890
04/21/88	House	Special order, set for Wednesday, April 27, 1988 at 3:30 p.m. (Under H 4205) HJ-3173
04/27/88	House	Amended HJ-3336
04/27/88	House	Read second time HJ-3360
05/04/88	House	Read third time HJ-3548
05/04/88	House	Returned HJ-3548
05/05/88	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-8
05/12/88		Ratified R 606
05/17/88		Signed By Governor
05/17/88		Effective date 05/17/88
05/17/88		Act No. 534
06/06/88		Copies available